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NAME OF VESSEL
CALL SIGN

OWNER

KIND OF VESSEL

IMO NUMBER

MMS1 NUMBER
LN.M.C MES
REGISTERED NUMBER
OFFICIAL NUMBER
NATIONALITY

PORT OF REGISTRY
CLASSIFICATION
BUILDER/ YEAR
GROSS TONNAGE
NETTO TONNAGE
DEADWEIGHT TONNAGE
LIGHT SHIP

L.O.A

1 L.BP

LWL
BREADTH MOULDED
DEPTH MOULDED
FULL LOAD DRAFT EXTREME
FULL LOAD DISPLACEMENT
TOTAL CONTAINER
IN HOLD
ON DECK
TOTAL WATER BALLAST
TOTAL FRESH WATER
TOTAL DIESEL OIL
TOTAL FUEL OIL
MAIN ENGINE
RPM
SPEED
EDURANCE
AUXILIARY ENGINE

NAVIGATION
COMPLEMENT
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SHIP PARTICULAR

MV. PULAU WETAR (EXHONG PU 75)
PNME

PT. SALAM PACIFIC INDONESIA LINES ( SPIL)
CONTAINER

9592472

525015736

412000000

2010 Pst No. 6392/L.

NO.2554 / KA

INDONESIA

JAKARTA

BKI

JINGHAI SHIPYARD / 2010

6285 T

: 3500T .

..

LU AL L A L D T R 1 )

(3

9000 T
3242,80 T
126,98 M
1140M
116,80 M
00 M
8,00 M

6,10 M SUMMER

: 1248060T SUMMER

578 TEUS

244 TEUS

334 TEUS

3798,74 T

47597 T

5470T

32380 T
GUANG ZOU DIESEL ,8230cd, 2060 kw x 2

: 525R.P.M

(L]

13 KNOT
250 HOURS
300 kwx 2,
180kwxi,
Mdkwxi
COASTAL
24 PERSON




